

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).780/2019

MANOHAR PRATAP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-06-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) In-person (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.06.2019.

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS

*Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.