

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).835/2019

VISHAL KUMAR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file lengthy list of dates)

WITH WP(C)No.791/2019 (PIL-W)

Date : 15-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Mr. Umang Tripathi, Adv.

Dr. Swati Garg, Adv.

Mr. Upendra Nrayan Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Sheela Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with WP(C)No.780/2019.

(Anand Prakash)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS

